Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

How many times of Hazrat Ibrahim (A.S) been mentioned in the Quran?

In the first ever Hajj in Islam (9 AH) its Ameer was?

The longest Surah is?

How many person at least are required for a Jamat prayer?

Which is the third most authentic source of Islamic Jurisprudence?

The Battle of Badr was fought in the Month of

Which is the best night mentioned in Holy Quran?

The name of the Quran mentioned in the Quran itself are?

Which member of Ashra Mubashara was given the title of Amin-ul-Ummat?

Sadag-e-Eid - ul-Fitr was proclaimed in the year?

Hazrat Adam (AS) is a word of language:

Muzdalifa is situated between?

In which year Zakat was made obligatory?

The duration of Hazrat Usman(RA) Khilafat was?

Who was the first Muslim after Hazrat Muhammad (PBUH) to preach Islam and invite people

towards Allah?

Answers Choice

A. 62
.63
65
66

. Hazrat Agba bin Amir (RA)
. Hazrat Abu Bakr (RA)

. Hazrat Salman Farsi (RA)
. Hazrat Anas(RA)

. Aali Imran
. Al Mai dah
. Al bagarah
. Al taubah

S NI

Sunnat
Ahadis
lima
Qias

Ramadan

. Muharram
Shawwal

Rabi -ul-Awwal

. Night of Qadr
. Night of Eid-ul-Fitar
Night of Meraj
None of them

Hazrat Abdur Rehman Bin Auf(RA)
Hazrat Saad Bin Abi Wagas(RA)
HAzrat Saeed Bin Zaid(RA)

. Hazrat Abu-Ubaidah Bin Al-
irrah(RA)

UoW» DOmP» UOEr DOWr DUO®r UOWr DO®P» 0U0WP» 00w

[

. 2 Hijri
. 3 Hijri
4 Hiri
5 Hijri

. Hebrew
. Syriani
. Arabic
. Persian

. Mina and Kaaba
Safa and Mina
Mina and Arafat
None of these

1AH
2.AH
3AH
4 AH

UOw» UOwWwP» UOwpP U0wr

634-644.A.D
.632-634 A.D
656-661 A.D
644-656 A.D

Hazrat Usman (RA)
Hazrat Abu Bakr(RA)
. Hazrat Ali (RA)

0ow> DomP



16

17

18

19

20

Hazrat Zainab Bint Khuziama (RA) died just after _ of marriage.

According to which Ayat of Suarh al-Antafar, Allah says "Undoubtely the noble people are in
paradise and the sinful are in the hell"?

The social boycott lasted for?

Can you name the Surah in which the name of Allah is repeated in every verse?

The Master of Hazrat Bilal (R.A) during embracing Islam was?

D. Hazarat Abu Ubaldan(RA)

B. 9 months
C. 10 months
D. 11 months

A. Ayat 11-12
B. Ayat 12-13

D. Ayat 14-15
B. 4 years
C. 5 years
D. 6 years

A. Al-Hashr
B. Al-Wagqia

D. As-Saf
A. Abu Jahal

B. Hummayin Bin Harb
C. Oqgabala bin Abi al Mueet



