

NAT II Physical Science Islamiat

_		
Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	How many times of Hazrat Ibrahim (A.S) been mentioned in the Quran?	A. 62 B. 63 C. 65 D. 66
2	In the first ever Hajj in Islam (9 AH) its Ameer was?	A. Hazrat Aqba bin Amir (RA) B. Hazrat Abu Bakr (RA) C. Hazrat Salman Farsi (RA) D. Hazrat Anas(RA)
3	The longest Surah is?	A. Aali Imran B. Al Mai dah C. Al baqarah D. Al taubah
4	How many person at least are required for a Jamat prayer?	A. 2 B. 3 C. 4 D. 5
5	Which is the third most authentic source of Islamic Jurisprudence?	A. Sunnat B. Ahadis C. Ijma D. Qias
6	The Battle of Badr was fought in the Month of	A. Ramadan B. Muharram C. Shawwal D. Rabi -ul-Awwal
7	Which is the best night mentioned in Holy Quran?	A. Night of Qadr B. Night of Eid-ul-Fitar C. Night of Meraj D. None of them
8	The name of the Quran mentioned in the Quran itself are?	A. 35 B. 45 C. 55 D. 65
9	Which member of Ashra Mubashara was given the title of Amin-ul-Ummat?	A. Hazrat Abdur Rehman Bin Auf(RA) B. Hazrat Saad Bin Abi Waqas(RA) C. HAzrat Saeed Bin Zaid(RA) D. Hazrat Abu-Ubaidah Bin Al- Jirrah(RA)
10	Sadaq-e-Eid - ul-Fitr was proclaimed in the year?	A. 2 Hijri B. 3 Hijri C. 4 Hijri D. 5 Hijri
11	Hazrat Adam (AS) is a word of language:	A. Hebrew B. Syriani C. Arabic D. Persian
12	Muzdalifa is situated between?	A. Mina and Kaaba B. Safa and Mina C. Mina and Arafat D. None of these
13	In which year Zakat was made obligatory?	A. 1 A.H B. 2. A.H C. 3 A.H D. 4 A.H
14	The duration of Hazrat Usman(RA) Khilafat was?	A. 634-644.A.D B. 632-634 A.D C. 656-661 A.D D. 644-656 A.D
15	Who was the first Muslim after Hazrat Muhammad (PBUH) to preach Islam and invite people towards Allah?	A. Hazrat Usman (RA) B. Hazrat Abu Bakr(RA) C. Hazrat Ali (RA)

		D. Hazarat Abu Ubaidah(KA)
16	Hazrat Zainab Bint Khuziama (RA) died just after _ of marriage.	A. 8 months B. 9 months C. 10 months D. 11 months
17	According to which Ayat of Suarh al-Antafar, Allah says "Undoubtely the noble people are in paradise and the sinful are in the hell"?	A. Ayat 11-12 B. Ayat 12-13 C. Ayat 13-14 D. Ayat 14-15
18	The social boycott lasted for?	A. 3 years B. 4 years C. 5 years D. 6 years
9	Can you name the Surah in which the name of Allah is repeated in every verse?	A. Al-Hashr B. Al-Waqia C. Mujadala D. As-Saf
20	The Master of Hazrat Bilal (R.A) during embracing Islam was?	A. Abu Jahal B. Hummayin Bin Harb C. Oqabala bin Abi al Mueet D. Ummayia bin Khalaf